Page 1/2
HXB-L • Rev. 16/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
LED source
Efficient Chip-on-Board (CoB) Technology with
an 80+ CRI, neutral white colour respecting
a 3-step MacAdam Ellipse.

14.6"
2.6"
ORDERING GUIDE
HXB L S1
Series Lamp type Lumen package* Voltage Colour temperature Options
HXB L - LED S1 W -
H -
120-277V
347V
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
AC -
CC -
U347 -
PM-075 -
DIM1 -
LD -
HCRI -
L6 -
L10 -
Aviation suspension cable (6 ft)
Coiled power cord (277V max)**
Male 347V twist lock plug
Pendant mount 3/4" NPT
0-10V external dimming wires ready
to connect
Acrylic dome lens
High CRI 90+
6' cable length (white)
10' cable length (white)
 * Refer to lumen and specification chart.
 ** AC option must also be selected when choosing this option.
LUMEN AND SPECIFICATION CHART
General specifications 27K 40K Ambient temperature
LED package Wattage Lumens LM/W Wattage Lumens LM/W °C
S1 36.5 3460 95 36.5 3786 104 -20°C to +25°C